## WE WELCOME YOU TO THE FRIENDS OF THE SOUTH CUMBERLAND LIBRARY PLEASE JOIN US

Dear Community Member:

The "Friends of the South Cumberland Library" group invites you to become a member.

You can support library projects to benefit all library patrons and the community. Specifically, some of the group's endeavors will include the following:

- sponsoring a variety of library programs
- stimulating public support and greater library use
- providing equipment, publications, and materials not otherwise funded by the budget
- encouraging gifts, endowments, and bequests to the library
- maintaining and adding to an attractive library footprint

"The Friends of the South Cumberland Library" is a voluntary, nonprofit organization which partners with the South Cumberland Library and the Allegany County Library System to advocate and implement a quality library that is useful and relevant to its patrons.

Please complete this form and either drop it off with your membership/sponsorship at the South Cumberland Library OR mail it to

"Friends of the South Cumberland Library" 100 Seymour Street, Cumberland, Maryland 21502 (Checks should be made payable to "Friends of the South Cumberland Library.")

Annual Memberships: Book Friend (general membership) Book Family Book Binder Book Collector Honorary Librarian (friends and businesses) Honorary Publisher (friends and businesses) (over \$100; please list amount)

\$5	
\$10	
\$25	
\$50	
\$100	
\$	

## ANY MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE

NAME
ADDRESS
PHONE
EMAIL
PLEASE CIRCLE HOW YOU WOULD LIKE TO HELP:

Displays, outdoor beautification, volunteering in library, event planning and ideas, general fund raising, other (please be specific)

